Clt

1 JEU
2 JEU
3 JEU
4 JUN
5JEU
6 JEU
7 JEU
8 JEU
9 JEU
10 JUN
11 JUN
12 JEU
13 JEU
14 JUN
15 JEU

1 SEN
2 SEN
3 SEN
4 SEN
5 SEN
6 SEN
7 SEN
8 SEN
9 SEN
10 SEN
11 SEN

1 JEU
2 JEU
3 JEU
4 JEU
5JEU
6 JUN
7 JEU
8 JEU
9 JEU
10 JEU
11 JEU
12 JEU
13 JEU

Nom Prénom

SR GERARDMER
MONTEE DU KOESTEL
MEMORIAL LUC COLIN
JOURNEE du SOUVENIR
COUPE DE LA HASEL

Club

Jeunes-Juniors Dames

MOUGEL Mathilde
CLAUDEL Delphine
KUBICKI Gaélle
MURA Mathilde
MOUGEL Estelle
BASTIEN Judith
DAUTCOURT Claire
MICHEL Lolita
GREGOIRE Eline

CROUVEZIER Marianne

MORIN Sophie
GILET Margot
POIROT Delphine
DAVAL Katia
THOMAS Morgane

Seniores Dames

CUNY Anne-Laure
COLIN Marion
VAXELAIRE Annick
FINANCE Caroline
LATASTE Jana
ARNOULD Aline

HUMBERCLAUDE Pascale

ARNOULD Liliane
PEQUIGNOT Odile
MICLO MICHEL Carole
VANNSON Claire

Jeunes-Juniors Hommes
CHRISTMANN Clement

EHRHART Philibert
EPP Gaél

BADONNEL Paul
LAMBACH Arthur
SCHICKEL Christophe
PERRIN GANIER Neilo
GERARD Antoine
SCHNEIDER lIsaia
GUSTIN Pierre
VANNSON Emile
SCHILLINGER Arnaud
DIDIER Nicolas

LA BRESSAUDE 12 40
LA BRESSAUDE
SC RANSPACH
SC RANSPACH
LA BRESSAUDE
VAGNEY ROCHESSC
AS GERARDMER S
SC XONRUPT 30
VAGNEY ROCHESSC
US VENTRON
SKIEURS DU TANET
HMSN

LA BRESSAUDE
VAGNEY ROCHESS(
AS GERARDMER SN 15

(%
o
N
o

30

LA BRESSAUDE
HMSN
VAGNEY ROCHESSC
SC OBERHRASLACH
MOLSHEIM SN
SC RANSPACH
SC OBERHRASLACH
SC RANSPACH
SC GUEBWILLER
SKIEURS DU TANET
HMSN

40 40 40 40 30

SC RANSPACH
HMSN

BASSE / RUPT
AS GERARDMER SN
SC RANSPACH
SKIEURS DU TANET
LA BRESSAUDE

US VENTRON

SC RANSPACH
VAGNEY ROCHESS(C
HMSN

SKIEURS DU TANET
SC XONRUPT

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL DE LA COUPE DES VOSGES CREDIT MUTUEL 2012-2013

Crédit &» Mutuel

mbanque a qui parler

Nocturne LA BRESSE

GP de XONRUPT
TOTAL

G P de BARR

30 50 202
50 190
20 40 15 160

40

15

270
150
130
90
120
50
40
30
15
12
50

240
220
150
125
129
100
90
65
68
51
64
44
30



14 JUN
15 JEU
16 JEU
17 JUN
18 JUN
19 JEU
20 JEU
21 JUN
22 JUN
23 JEU
24 JUN

1 SEN

2 SEN

3 SEN

4 SEN

5 SEN

6 SEN

7 SEN

8 SEN

9 SEN
10 SEN
11 SEN
12 SEN
13 SEN
14 SEN
15 SEN
16 SEN
17 SEN
18 SEN
19 SEN
20 SEN
21 SEN
22 SEN
23 SEN
24 SEN
25 SEN
26 SEN
27 SEN
28 SEN
29 SEN
30 SEN
31 SEN
32 SEN
33 SEN
34 SEN
35 SEN
36 SEN
37 SEN

MORGANTI Laurent
DURAND Lucas
PRINCIPALI Romain
BEIL Cedric
LUTTRINGER Jeremy
HALTEL Antoine
ANTUNES Thomas
RIVOT Florian
CLAUDE Fabien
SCHEURER Francois
PFEIFFER Quentin

Seniors Hommes

PRUD'HOMME Mathieu
WEIBEL Jeremy
FUSSNER Jérome
ISENMANN Sébastien
NOEL Baptiste

CUNY Igor

CLAUDON Romain
BRINGARD Franck
MOUGEL Vincent
LALEVEE Guillaume
ARNOULD Jeremy

DE NARDIN Guillaume
POIROT Jérome

PERRIN GANIER Titouan
DIDIERLAURENT Nicolas
JEAGLE Fabrice

DIDIER Fabrice
SCHWEITZER Lionel
FUCHS Mathieu
WEIBEL Sébastien
MURA Jean Marc
POIROT Hérve

DORDAN Philipe
ARNOULD Eric

KREMPP Nicolas

GROB André

WALTER Christophe
GILLMANN Jeremie
HUMBERCLAUDE Romaric
MICLO Olivier
VALDENAIRE Samuel
COLIN Florian

COLLE Guillaume
BADONNEL Christophe
GEGOUT Jean Michel
VAXELAIRE Régis
GEORGES Denis

SKIEURS DU TANET
AS GERARDMER SN
SC RANSPACH
SC OBERHRASLACH
SC RANSPACH
VAGNEY ROCHESS(
SC RANSPACH

AV CORNIMONT

BASSE / RUPT

MOLSHEIM SN 12
MOLSHEIM SN 5
LAC BLANCSN 100 80 60 45 40 29 40

SC RANSPACH 40 100 36 36 80
SKIEURS DU TANET! 100 60 45 40 100 80
SC RANSPACH 45 100

LA BRESSAUDE 29 36 80 100

LA BRESSAUDE 50 40 22 80

AS GERARDMER S 80 60

SC RANSPACH 24

LA BRESSAUDE 36

LA BRESSAUDE
LA BRESSAUDE
AS GERARDMER S
LA BRESSAUDE
LA BRESSAUDE
VAGNEY ROCHESS
SKIEURS DU TANET
SC XONRUPT

26

SC RANSPACH 12 16
SC RANSPACH 15

SC RANSPACH 17
SC RANSPACH 13 11

AS GERARDMER S 40
SC COLMAR

SC RANSPACH 14 8 22
ASPTT STRASBOUR 29

SC RANSPACH
SC RANSPACH
SC OBERHRASLACH
LA BRESSAUDE
SKIEURS DU TANET
VAGNEY ROCHESS
HMSN

LA BRESSAUDE
AS GERARDMER S
VAGNEY ROCHESS
VAGNEY ROCHESS
MOLSHEIM SN

10
20
32
22
36

1 13

27
28
18
10

[

50
40
12

394
352
425
305
245
242
190
238
176
155
168
116
96
86
118
84
80
78
77
71
70
107
63
84
58
57
52
50
46
36
59
31
27
24
24
21
38



38 SEN
39 SEN
40 SEN
41 SEN
42 SEN
43 SEN
44 SEN
45 SEN
46 SEN
47 SEN
48 SEN
49 SEN
50 SEN
51 SEN
52 SEN
53 SEN
54 SEN
55 SEN
56 SEN
57 SEN
58 SEN
59 SEN
60 SEN
61 SEN
62 SEN
63 SEN
64 SEN
65 SEN
66 SEN
67 SEN
68 SEN
69 SEN
70 SEN
71 SEN
72 SEN
73 SEN
74 SEN
75 SEN
76 SEN
77 SEN
78 SEN

REICHENBACH Sébastien
BEHRA Julien
CHRISTMANN Claude
DONSCHAL Brice
LAU Frangis

BESSON Franck
COLIN Frédéric
PEQUIGNOT Raymond
MOUGEL Claude
CUNY Bernard
GEHIN Jean Frangois
BUISSON Remy
NOEL Thierry
TSCHAENN Raymond
SAUR Marc

MOUGEL Norbert
WINTERHALTER Marc
CHASTAN William
MENGIN Roland
WALTER Jean Paul
PIERREL Philipe
GERARD Christophe
COLE Christophe
GEHIN Stephane
BAULU Pierre Yves
BRAUN Benjamin
HAAB Mathieu
BERTOT Jean Louis
RAMPONI Christian
CHARBONNIER Christian
LATASTE Pierre
MEYER Frangois
KLEIN Dany
ANTUNES Georges
IMBS Frangois
CLAUDE Florent
MOUGEL Hérvé
GEBELE Eric
HARMAND Gerard
GEROME Patrick
KLEIN Dany

HMSN

SC RANSPACH

SC RANSPACH

SC RANSPACH
SKIEURS DU TANET!
AS GERARDMER S
HMSN

SC GUEBWILLER
LA BRESSAUDE

SC XONRUPT

LA BRESSAUDE
SKIEURS DU TANET
LAC BLANCSN

SC GUEBWILLER
SC RANSPACH

LA BRESSAUDE

SC GUEBWILLER
SC RANSPACH

LA BRESSAUDE

SC OBERHRASLACH
VAGNEY ROCHESS(
US VENTRON

US VENTRON

US VENTRON
MONTESSON BC
SC OBERHRASLACH
SC OBERHRASLACH
ACS PEUGEOT
SKIEURS DU TANET;
MOLSHEIM SN
MOLSHEIM SN
MOLSHEIM SN

VT STRASBOURG
SC RANSPACH
MOLSHEIM SN
BASSE / RUPT

LA BRESSAUDE

SC RANSPACH
HMSN

AV CORNIMONT
VT STRASBOURG

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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100 100
50
45
20
18
16












500
400
300
250
200

150
100

80
70
60
50
50
50
50
50
10
10

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17






